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WELCOME TO EMINENTM

Empowering Investors in Indian Markets
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= EMINENTM IS A FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS COMPANY SPECIALIZING IN
INDIAN STOCK TRADING & INVESTMENT STRATEGIES.

= WE PROVIDE INSIGHTS, TOOLS, AND SERVICES THAT HELP TRADERS AND
INVESTORS MAKE SMARTER DECISIONS.

= FOCUS ON TRANSPARENCY, TECHNOLOGY, AND TRUST.
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= TO BECOME A LEADING TRADING INVESTMENT HOUSE THAT

DELIVERS EXCEPTIONAL RETURNS TO OUR CLIENTS THROUGH
INNOVATIVE INVESTMENT STRATEGIES AND A DEEP
UNDERSTANDING OF THE TRADING MARKET.

www.eminentm.com
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= TO BE RECOGNIZED AS A LEADING INVESTMENT HOUSE IN INDIA,

EMPOWERING CLIENTS WITH EXCEPTIONAL RETURNS THROUGH
INNOVATIVE STRATEGIES AND A DEEP UNDERSTANDING OF THE
TRADING MARKETS.

www.eminentm.com



INDIAN MARKET OPPORTUNITY, @

" INDIA’S STOCK MARKET IS AMONG THE FASTEST-GROWING GLOBALLY.

= OVER 12 CRORE+ RETAIL INVESTORS ACTIVELY PARTICIPATE.
= DIGITAL PLATFORMS & INCREASED FINANCIAL LITERACY DRIVE MARKET

EXPANSION.
= EMINENTM HELPS CLIENTS LEVERAGE THESE OPPORTUNITIES EFFECTIVELY.

www.eminentm.com " " ' ' ‘ ' ' ll




OUR SERVICES @

= STOCK TRADING ADVISORY — REAL-TIME GUIDANCE FOR INTRADAY & LONG-

TERM INVESTMENTS.

= MARKET RESEARCH & REPORTS — DATA-DRIVEN INSIGHTS FOR NSE & BSE
STOCKS.

= PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT — TAILORED INVESTMENT STRATEGIES FOR

GROWTH.

www.eminentm.com
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WHY CHOOSE US 4 @

= EXPERT RESEARCH TEAM WITH YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN INDIAN EQUITY

MARKETS.
= TECHNOLOGY-DRIVEN: AI-POWERED ANALYSIS & TRADING TOOLS.
= TRANSPARENCY & ETHICS IN EVERY TRANSACTION.

= CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS FOR BEGINNERS, RETAIL INVESTORS, AND
PROFESSIONALS.
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OUR PACKAGE ,

@ 10,000 - ?1,00,000) GET 1% DPR ON 15T PACKAGE

- GET 1.2% DPR ON 2V PACKAGE
(029 %4,10,000 — 8,00,000 ) GET 1.5% DPR ON 3RP PACKAGE

‘::! %8,10,000 - %X20,00,000 ’ GET 2% DPR ON 4™ PACKAGE

www.eminentm.com



TYPES OF INCOME 4

01
02 IRECT INCOME
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01 DPR INCOME 48 A,

@ 10,000 - ?1,00,000) GET 1% DPR ON 157 PACKAGE

— GET 1.2% DPR ON 2"° PACKAGE
(029 %4,10,000 — 8,00,000 ) GET 1.5% DPR ON 3RP PACKAGE

‘::! %8,10,000 - X20,00,000 ) GET 2% DPR ON 4™ PACKAGE
WORKING INCOME 3X, ACTIVATION SAME & ABOVE 2

PACKAGE.




02 DIRECT INCOME .

= WHENEVER YOU INTRODUCE A NEW MEMBER TO EMINENTM, YOU EARN

5% TO 8% DIRECT INCOME ON EVERY SALE MADE BY YOU.
= 1 -5 DIRECTS - 5% DIRECT INCOME
= 6— 10 DIRECTS - 6% DIRECT INCOME

= 11 - 20 DIRECTS - 7% DIRECT INCOME

= 21 ONWARDS - 8% DIRECT INCOME UPTO 8% FROM
ALL DIRECT

www.eminentm.com



03 LEVEL INCOME 4 L

LEVELS | INCOME LEVELS | INCOME

www.eminentm.com



04 BONANZA INCOME

MAIN LEG( 50% ) | OTHER LEG( 50% ) o
50 BV 50 BV RADO WATCH i (i { giee:
150 BV 150 BV ELECTRIC BIKE g '| | ‘

500 BV 500 BV CAR FUND (5L )

1,500 BV 1,500 BV GOLD WORTH ( 10L )
3,000 BV 3,000 BV MG HECTOR

10,000 BV 10,000 BV MERCEDES BENZ A CLASS S |l | GO
25,000 BV 25,000 BV YACHT MID RANGE [ i
50,000 BV 50,000 BV VILLA ‘\’ lll __ (G

www.eminentm.com
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05 ROYALITY INCOME
swo_avswaveis | _|mormenize ____|wcousivonn

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

BRONZE
SILVER
GOLD
PLATINUM
PELLADIEM
EMARALD
TITANIEM
DIAMOND
RHODIAM
CHAMPION
LEGEND

SUPER LEGEND

50 BV

100 BV
300 BV
600 BV
1,200 BV
2,500 BV
6,000 BV
12,000 BV
25,000 BV
50,000 BV
75,000 BV
1,00,000 BV

50BV

100 BV
300 BV
600 BV
1,200 BV
2,500 BV
6,000 BV
12,000 BV
25,000 BV
50,000 BV
75,000 BV
1,00,000 BV

10,000
30,000
X50,000
X1,00,000
X2,00,000
X5,00,000
X10,00,000
X15,00,000
X20,00,000
X30,00,000
%40,00,000
X50,00,000

EMINENTM
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= REGISTRATION IS FREE. | . .

= 1% TO 2% DAILY DPR.

= WITHDRAWAL - 10% SERVICE FEE.
= MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL -X1,000

= MAXIMUM WITHDRAWAL — UNLIMITED
= WEEKLY WITHDRAW

= WALLET TO WALLET FUND TRANSFER CHARGE 5%



EMINENTM

' THANK YOU

Empowering Investors in Indian Markets
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